BealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

MOSHER FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE
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Standings
TEAM

BUDweisers

Rock Hard

Smith Brothers
Beis X2
VA-J-JAYS
Muff-Divers

Natty Light

Fatter Drunker And Stupider
Hole Pluggers

Blue Mules

Tigers

F and M Combo
Pudding-N-A-Cloud

PTS

2572.07
2552.78
2404.29
2319.31
2297.93
2250.23
2223.09
2117.96
2105.64
2070.22
2033.37
2023.14
1939.38
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